(i) until January 31, 2026 the amount of Registration Fee for Delegate ticket “EARLY BIRD” per Participant’s delegate is €550.00 (Five hundred fifty euro) 

(ii) until January 31, 2026 the amount of Registration Fee for Delegate ticket “ONLINE” per Participant’s delegate is €395.00 (Three hundred ninety five 

euro) 

The amount of Registration Fee under this Agreement is stated exclusive of VAT, because the Organizer is not a VAT payer. 

In any case, the Participant is required to register for the Conference and pay Registration Fee specified in this clause of the Agreement not later than 5